April 23, 2020

MoDOT Missouri Department of Transportation
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190920-A01 0003 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 17, 2020 Progress

Prepared For: Prepared By:
?gélel)lgls_iHardy, Inc. Maryville Project Office

wy 135 28320 250th St
Boonville, MO 65233 . reet

, Maryville, MO 64468

(660)834-3030FAX

Contract Information

Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J1S3070 FAS Bridge T HOLT over Spring Creek, 0.5 mile south of Rte. O near Oregon
S101(61) rehabilitation
J1S3071 FAS Bridge T HOLT over Easter Creek, 0.8 mile north of Rte. U near Oregon
S101(60) rehabilitation
J1S3162 FAS Bridge H HOLT over Nichols Creek, 0.3 mile east of Rte. B, near Oregon
S101(62) rehabilitation
J1S3204 FAS Bridge U ATCHISON 1.3 miles south of Rte. 136 near Phelps City
S101(63) rehabilitation
Original Contract Net Change Order Current Contract % of Current Contract Amount Original Completion Current Completion Actual Completion
Amount Amount Amount Complete Date Date Date
$7,221,665.40 $7,221,665.40 28.57% November 25, 2020 November 25, 2020

Storm Water Information

Project Number Authorized Acres | Open Acres Disturbed Acres
J1S3070
J1S3071
J1S3162
J1S3204

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 003
To Date Previous This Estimate
190920-A01

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 1 of 16



MODOT Missouri Department of Transportation April 23, 2020
7 Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190920-A01 0003 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 17, 2020 Progress
Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 003
Total Earnings $515,813.68 $324,821.78 $190,991.90
Total Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$522,860.98 $331,869.08
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $190,991.90
Approval Date By User
April 17, 2020 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by  elmorc1
April 17,2020 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by jacobl
April 21, 2020 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by = greggd1
Totals by Job Numbers
J183070 To Date Previous This Estimate
Participating $353,790.00 $174,480.00 $179,310.00
Non-Participating $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Earnings $360,837.30 $181,527.30 $179,310.00
*Stockpiled Materials* $0.00 $0.00 0
*Stockpiled Materials are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
*Line ltem Adjustments* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
*Line Item Adjustments are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Overrun Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals: $360,837.30 $181,527.30
Project Total Payable This Estimate: $179,310.00
J1S3071 To Date Previous This Estimate
Participating $64,980.78 $64,980.78 $0.00
Non-Participating $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Earnings $64,980.78 $64,980.78 $0.00
*Stockpiled Materials* $64,980.78 $64,980.78 0
*Stockpiled Materials are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
*Line ltem Adjustments* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

*Line Item Adjustments are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*

Revision 02/05/2019

Page 2 of 16



MoDOT
(7
Contract ID Estimate Number
190920-A01 0003 April 2, 2020
Totals by Job Numbers
Contract Adjustments $0.00
Incentive $0.00
Disincentive $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00
Overrun Adjustments $0.00
Totals: $64,980.78
J1S3162 To Date
Participating $0.00
Non-Participating $0.00
Total Earnings $0.00
*Stockpiled Materials* $0.00
*Stockpiled Materials are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
*Line Item Adjustments* $0.00
*Line Item Adjustments are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
Contract Adjustments $0.00
Incentive $0.00
Disincentive $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00
Overrun Adjustments $0.00
Totals: $0.00
J1S3204 To Date
Participating $97,042.90
Non-Participating $0.00
Total Earnings $97,042.90
*Stockpiled Materials* $85,361.00
*Stockpiled Materials are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
*Line Item Adjustments* $0.00
*Line Item Adjustments are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*
Contract Adjustments $0.00
Incentive $0.00
Disincentive $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00
Overrun Adjustments $0.00
Totals: $97,042.90

Contract Adjustment
Revision 02/05/2019

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Period Start

Pay Period
April 15, 2020

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

End Created Date
April 17, 2020

$64,980.78

Previous
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Previous

Project Total Payable This Estimate:

Project Total Payable This Estimate:

$85,361.00

$0.00

$85,361.00
$85,361.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$85,361.00

Project Total Payable This Estimate:

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Progress

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Estimate
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Estimate
$11,681.90
$0.00
$11,681.90

0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$11,681.90

Page 3 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID
190920-A01

0003

No Data Available

Line Item Adjustment
No Data Available
Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

No Data Available
Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Line
No. No.

J183070 0010
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0200
0220
0230
0260
0270
0280

0290
0310
0320
0330
0350
0360

Item
Code

2022010
6113020
6113040
6161005
6161008
6161009
6161030
6181000
6240103A
8061019
8061050
2061000
2163502
2169901

7032003
7034222
7056065
7061060
7125102
7125961

Revision 02/05/2019

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number

Description

MISC. removal of existing
superstructure

Pay Period Start

April 2, 2020

Unit Price

$2,100.00
$48.50
$17.00
$8.00
$80.00
$25.00
$180.00
$54,000.00
$4.70
$4.50
$47.50
$90.50
$7,050.00
$16,500.00

$1,350.00
$420.00
$310.00
$2.25
$2,127.30
$2,127.30

Unit

LS
CUYD
CUYD
SQFT

EA

EA

EA

LS
SQYD

LF

LF
CUYD

LS

LS

CUYD
SQYD
LF
LB
LS
LS

Pay Period End

April 15, 2020
Quantity Previous
Overrun Total Paid

Adjustment Quantity
0.00 1.00
0.00 181.00
0.00 181.00
0.00 157.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 8.00
0.00 0.50
0.00 271.00
0.00 365.00
0.00 118.00
0.00 40.00
0.00 1.00
0.00 1.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 282.00
0.00 2,320.00
0.00 1.00
0.00 1.00

Created Date

April 17, 2020
Current Quantity to
Quantity Date

( This
Estimate)

0.00 1.00

0.00 181.00

0.00 181.00

0.00 157.00

0.00 4.00

0.00 2.00

0.00 8.00

0.50 1.00

0.00 271.00

0.00 365.00

0.00 118.00

0.00 40.00

0.00 1.00

0.00 1.00

33.80 33.80
254.00 254.00

0.00 282.00

0.00 2,320.00

0.00 1.00

0.00 1.00

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Progress

Amount This
Estimate

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45,630.00
$106,680.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Page 4 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID
190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End

0003

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Line
No. No.

J1S3070 0380
0390
J1S3071 0760

J1S3204 1350
1360
1370
1380
1450
1500

1530

ltem
Code

7161000
7161002
7059903

6161005
6161008
6161009
6161030
8061019
2169901

7056060

April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020

Description Unit Price Unit Quantity Previous
Overrun Total Paid
Adjustment Quantity
$210.00 EA 0.00 6.00
$305.00 EA 0.00 12.00
MISC. 15 in. prestressed concrete $315.00 LF 0.00 0.00
solid slab beam
$8.00 SQFT 0.00 0.00
$80.00 EA 0.00 0.00
$25.00 EA 0.00 0.00
$180.00 EA 0.00 0.00
$4.50 LF 0.00 0.00
MISC. REMOVAL OF EXISTING $18,800.00 LS 0.00 0.00
SUPERSTRUCTURE
$368.00 LF 0.00 0.00

Created Date

April 17, 2020
Current Quantity to
Quantity Date

( This
Estimate)

0.00 6.00

0.00 12.00

0.00 0.00

173.00 173.00
4.00 4.00
2.00 2.00

10.00 10.00

415.00 415.00
0.33 0.33
0.00 0.00

Total Amount of Items Paid this Estimate -

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J183070 0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

Line
No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

Revision 02/05/2019

ltem
Code

2022010

2031000

2037075

3040504

3049910

4011209

id Unit

1 LS

49 CUYD
.400 STA
110  SQYD
.500 TONS
400 TONS

Description Net B
Change = Quantity
Order
0.00
0.00
0.00 0
0.00
MISC. PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT 0.00 111
0.00 12

Quantity
to Date

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type
Progress
Amount This
Estimate
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,384.00
$320.00
$50.00
$1,800.00
$1,867.50
$6,260.40
$0.00
$190,991.90
Unit Price = Amount Paid
to Date
$2,100.00 $2,100.00
$61.50 $0.00
$6,800.00 $0.00
$21.50 $0.00
$60.00 $0.00
$300.00 $0.00

Page 5 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID

190920-A01

Estimate Number

0003

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J1S3070 0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0040

Line Item

No. Code
0070 4013000
0080 4013010
0090 4071005
0100 6091010
0110 6113020
0120 6113040
0130 6161005
0140 6161008
0150 6161009
0160 6161030
0170 6181000
0180 6206001C
0190 6207001
0200 6240103A
0210 8061016
0220 8061019
0230 8061050
0240 9031250A

Revision 02/05/2019

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Period Start Pay Period End
April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020

Description Net

Bid

Change = Quantity

Order
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

57

10

22

181

181

157

1082

860

271

365

139

126

April 17, 2020

Unit Quantity
to Date

TONS 0.00
TONS 0.00
GAL 0.00
LF 0.00
CUYD 181.00
CUYD 181.00
SQFT 157.00
EA 4.00
EA 2.00
EA 8.00
LS 1.00
LF 0.00
LF 0.00
SQYD  271.00
CUYD 0.00
LF  365.00
LF 118.00
LF 0.00

Created Date

Unit Price

$270.00
$340.00
$3.00
$30.00
$48.50
$17.00
$8.00
$80.00
$25.00
$180.00
$54,000.00
$3.60
$1.50
$4.70
$20.00
$4.50
$47.50

$27.50

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Progress

Amount Paid
to Date

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,778.50
$3,077.00
$1,256.00
$320.00
$50.00
$1,440.00
$54,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,273.70
$0.00
$1,642.50
$5,605.00

$0.00

Page 6 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID

190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start
0003 April 2, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J1S3070 0040

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

J1S3071 0001

0001

0001

Line Item Description
No. Code
0250 9035069A
0260 2061000
0270 2163502
0280 2169901 MISC. removal of existing superstructure
0290 7032003
0300 7034215
0310 7034222
0320 7056065
0330 7061060
0340 7123610
0350 7125102
0360 7125961
0370 7151001
0380 7161000
0390 7161002
0400 2022010
0410 2031000
0420 2037075

Revision 02/05/2019

Pay Period End

April 15, 2020

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Bid
Quantity

36

40

33.800
196
269
282

2320

14

12

49

0.400

April 17, 2020

Unit Quantity
to Date

SQFT 0.00
CUYD 40.00
LS 1.00
LS 1.00
CUYD 33.80
LF 0.00
SQYD  254.00
LF  282.00
LB 2,320.00
EA 0.00
LS 1.00
LS 1.00
EA 0.00
EA 6.00
EA 12.00
LS 0.00
CUYD 0.00
STA 0.00

Created Date

Unit Price

$50.00
$90.50
$7,050.00
$16,500.00
$1,350.00
$117.00
$420.00
$310.00
$2.25
$360.00
$2,127.30
$2,127.30
$2,500.00
$210.00
$305.00
$2,150.00
$48.00

$6,800.00

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Progress

Amount Paid
to Date

$0.00
$3,620.00
$7,050.00
$16,500.00
$45,630.00
$0.00
$106,680.00
$87,420.00
$5,220.00
$0.00
$2,127.30
$2,127.30
$0.00
$1,260.00
$3,660.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Page 7 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID

190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start

0003

April 2, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J1S3071 0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

Line Item

No. Code
0430 3040504
0440 3049910
0450 3105002
0460 4011209
0470 4013000
0480 4013010
0490 4071005
0500 6091010
0510 6096010A
0520 6096041
0530 6113020
0540 6113040
0550 6161005
0560 6161008
0570 6161009
0580 6161030
0590 6181000
0600 6206001C

Revision 02/05/2019

Description

MISC. PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT

Pay Period End

April 15, 2020

Net

Bid

Change = Quantity

Order
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

110

14.900

55

46.900

57.200

23.500

40

22

252

252

157

280

April 17, 2020

Unit Quantity
to Date

SQYD 0.00
TONS 0.00
TONS 0.00
TONS 0.00
TONS 0.00
TONS 0.00
GAL 0.00
LF 0.00
CUYD 0.00
CUYD 0.00
CUYD 0.00
CUYD 0.00
SQFT 0.00
EA 0.00
EA 0.00
EA 0.00
LS 0.00
LF 0.00

Created Date

Unit Price

$21.50
$60.00
$46.50
$210.00
$200.00
$195.00
$3.00
$30.00
$45.00
$25.00
$48.50
$25.00
$8.00
$80.00
$25.00
$180.00
$63,600.00

$13.00

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Progress

Amount Paid
to Date

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Page 8 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID

190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start
0003 April 2, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J1S3071 0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0040

0040

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

Line Item Description
No. Code
0610 6207001
0620 6224010
0630 6240103A
0640 6274000
0650 8061016
0660 8061019
0670 8061050
0680 9031250A
0690 9035069A
0700 2061000
0710 2163502
0720 2169901 MISC. removal of existing superstructure
0730 7032003
0740 7034215
0750 7034222
0760 7059903 MISC. 15 in. prestressed concrete solid slab beam
0770 7061060
0780 7123610

Revision 02/05/2019

Pay Period End

April 15, 2020

Net

Bid

Change = Quantity

Order
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

642

239

398

435

173

126

36

50

47.300

210

289

303

2880

12

April 17, 2020

Unit Quantity
to Date

LF 0.00
SQYD 0.00
SQYD 0.00
LS 0.00
CUYD 0.00
LF 0.00
LF 0.00
LF 0.00
SQFT 0.00
CUYD 0.00
LS 0.00
LS 0.00
CUYD 0.00
LF 0.00
SQYD 0.00
LF 0.00
LB 0.00
EA 0.00

Created Date

Unit Price

$2.00
$30.00
$4.00
$3,000.00
$20.00
$4.50
$40.00
$27.50
$50.00
$90.50
$7,050.00
$14,500.00
$1,110.00
$117.00
$411.00
$315.00
$2.00

$360.00

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Progress

Amount Paid
to Date

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Page 9 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID
190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start

0003

April 2, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J1S3071 0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

J1S3162 0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

Line Item

No. Code
0790 7125102
0800 7125961
0810 7151001
0820 7161000
0830 7161002
0840 2013000
0850 2022010
0860 2031000
0870 2037075
0880 3040504
0890 3049910
0900 4011209
0910 4013000
0920 4013010
0930 4071005
0940 6091010
0950 6113020
0960 6113040

Revision 02/05/2019

Description

MISC. PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT

Pay Period End

April 15, 2020

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Bid
Quantity

49
0.400
110
13.700
22

57
17.800
22

22
295

295

April 23, 2020

Created Date Estimate Type
April 17, 2020 Progress

Unit Quantity | Unit Price = Amount Paid

to Date to Date

LS 0.00 $2,111.20 $0.00
LS 0.00 $2,111.20 $0.00
EA 0.00  $2,400.00 $0.00
EA 0.00 $210.00 $0.00
EA 0.00 $305.00 $0.00
ACRE 0.00  $4,190.00 $0.00
LS 0.00  $2,100.00 $0.00
CUYD 0.00 $61.50 $0.00
STA 0.00  $6,800.00 $0.00
SQYD 0.00 $21.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $60.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $245.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $240.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $230.00 $0.00
GAL 0.00 $3.00 $0.00
LF 0.00 $30.00 $0.00
CUYD 0.00 $48.50 $0.00
CUYD 0.00 $28.50 $0.00

Page 10 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID
190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start

0003

April 2, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category
No.

J1S3162 0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0040
0040
0070
0070

0070

Line
No.

0970

0980

0990

1000

1010

1020

1030

1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1090

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

Revision 02/05/2019

Item
Code

6161005

6161008

6161009

6161030

6181000

6206001C

6207001

6224010

6240103A

8061005

8061016

8061019

8061050

9031250A

9035069A

2169901

7034212

7034215

Description

MISC. REMOVAL OF EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE

Pay Period End
April 15, 2020

Net

Bid

Change = Quantity

Order
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

193

4

280

600

104

443

74

20

385

104

126

36

308

225

Created Date

April 17, 2020

Unit Quantity

to Date

SQFT 0.00
EA 0.00
EA 0.00
EA 0.00
LS 0.00

LF 0.00

LF 0.00
SQYD 0.00
SQYD 0.00
LF 0.00
CUYD 0.00
LF 0.00

LF 0.00

LF 0.00
SQFT 0.00
LS 0.00
SQYD 0.00
LF 0.00

Unit Price

$8.00
$80.00
$25.00
$180.00
$63,500.00
$13.50
$2.00
$70.00
$3.75
$18.50
$20.00
$4.50
$50.00
$27.50
$50.00
$22,100.00
$379.00

$111.00

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Progress

Amount Paid
to Date

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Page 11 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID
190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start

0003

April 2, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J1S3162 0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

0070

J1S3204 0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

Line Item

No. Code
1150 7040101
1160 7110200
1170 7121113
1180 7123610
1190 7161002
1200 7162000
1210 2013000
1220 2022010
1230 2031000
1240 2037075
1250 3040504
1260 3049910
1270 3105002
1280 4011209
1290 4013000
1300 4013010
1310 4071005
1320 6091010

Revision 02/05/2019

Description

MISC. PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT

Pay Period End
April 15, 2020

Net

Bid

Change = Quantity

Order
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

102

32730

18

53

0.400

119

31.400

51.100

62

19

48

22

April 23, 2020

Created Date Estimate Type
April 17, 2020 Progress

Unit Quantity | Unit Price = Amount Paid

to Date to Date

SQFT 0.00 $117.00 $0.00
LS 0.00  $4,190.20 $0.00

LB 0.00 $2.45 $0.00

EA 0.00 $357.00 $0.00
EA 0.00 $305.00 $0.00
EA 0.00  $1,300.00 $0.00
ACRE 0.00  $4,200.00 $0.00
LS 0.00  $2,000.00 $0.00
CUYD 0.00 $62.50 $0.00
STA 0.00 $6,800.00 $0.00
SQYD 0.00 $20.50 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $60.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $60.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $245.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $235.00 $0.00
TONS 0.00 $230.00 $0.00
GAL 0.00 $3.00 $0.00
LF 0.00 $30.00 $0.00

Page 12 of 16



MoDOT
7

Contract ID

190920-A01

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start
0003 April 2, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category

No.

J1S3204 0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0040

0040

0070

0070

Line Item Description
No. Code
1330 6113020
1340 6113040
1350 6161005
1360 6161008
1370 6161009
1380 6161030
1390 6181000
1400 6206001C
1410 6224010
1420 6240103A
1430 6274000
1440 8061016
1450 8061019
1460 8061050
1470 9031250A
1480 9035069A
1490 2163502
1500 2169901 MISC. REMOVAL OF EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE

Revision 02/05/2019

Pay Period End
April 15, 2020

Net

Bid

Change = Quantity

Order
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

171

171

180

4

2

10

70

314

256

430

195

126

36

April 23, 2020

Created Date Estimate Type
April 17, 2020 Progress

Unit Quantity | Unit Price = Amount Paid

to Date to Date
CUYD 0.00 $48.50 $0.00
CUYD 0.00 $24.50 $0.00
SQFT 173.00 $8.00 $1,384.00
EA 4.00 $80.00 $320.00
EA 2.00 $25.00 $50.00

EA 10.00 $180.00 $1,800.00

LS 0.00 $62,500.00 $0.00
LF 0.00 $54.00 $0.00
SQYD 0.00 $30.00 $0.00
SQYD 0.00 $3.95 $0.00
LS 0.00  $3,000.00 $0.00
CUYD 0.00 $20.00 $0.00
LF  415.00 $4.50 $1,867.50
LF 0.00 $36.50 $0.00
LF 0.00 $27.50 $0.00
SQFT 0.00 $50.00 $0.00
LS 0.00  $3,000.00 $0.00
LS 0.33 $18,800.00 $6,260.40

Page 13 of 16



MODOT Missouri Department of Transportation April 23, 2020

% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190920-A01 0003 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 17, 2020 Progress

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project | Category  Line Item Description Net Bid Unit Quantity | Unit Price = Amount Paid
No. No. Code Change = Quantity to Date to Date
Order

J183204 0070 1510 7034215 0.00 167 LF 0.00 $182.00 $0.00
0070 1520 7034226 0.00 227  SQYD 0.00 $364.00 $0.00

0070 1530 7056060 0.00 321 LF 0.00 $368.00 $0.00

0070 1540 7123610 0.00 12 EA 0.00 $357.00 $0.00

0070 1550 7125102 0.00 1 LS 0.00 $2,143.40 $0.00

0070 1560 7125961 0.00 1 LS 0.00 $2,143.40 $0.00

0070 1570 7161000 0.00 16 EA 0.00 $105.00 $0.00

0070 1580 7161002 0.00 32 EA 0.00 $305.00 $0.00

Project | Line ltem Description Location DWR | UserID Qty Unit From To
No. Code Date Station / | Station /
LogMile = LogMile
J183070 0170 6181000 MOBILIZATION 4/15/20  elmorc1 0.50 LS
0310 7034222 SLAB ON CONCRETE BEAM 4/9/20 elmorc1 254.00 SQYD
J183204 1350 6161005 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS Road Closed to 4/8/20 anderl1 173.00 SQFT
Thru Traffic,
Focus on

Bridges, Road
Closed Ahead,
Road Closed 500
Feet, and Road
Closed signs
placed on both
North and South.
Pictures in
eProjects.

1360 6161008 ADVANCED WARNING RAIL Road Closed 4/8/20  anderl1 4.00 EA

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 14 of 16



MoDOT
7
Contract ID Estimate Number
190920-A01 0003
Project | Line ltem Description
No. Code
J183204 SYSTEM

1370 6161009 FLAG ASSEMBLY

1380 6161030 TYPE Il MOVEABLE BARRICADE

1450 8061019 SILT FENCE

Revision 02/05/2019

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Period Start Pay Period End

April 2, 2020

Location

Ahead and Road
Closed 500 Feet
posts on both the
North and South
sides had
Advanced
Warning Rail
Systems
installed. See
pictures in
eProjects.

Road Closed
Ahead signs on
both the North
and South had
Flag Assemblies.
See pictures in
eProjects.

10 barricades
placed for Route
U closure. Dual
barricades
placed at 136
and U
intersection.
Dual barricades
atEand U
intersection.
Triple barricades
at closure on
North and South.
Pictures in
eProjects.

110" on SE, 130'
on SW, 110' on
NW, and 2
pieces on NE.
Pieces on
Northeast
measure 40' on
far NE, and 25'

Created Date

April 15, 2020 April 17, 2020

April 23, 2020

Estimate Type

Page 15 of 16



MODOT Missouri Department of Transportation April 23, 2020
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190920-A01 0003 April 2, 2020 April 15, 2020 April 17, 2020 Progress
Project | Line ltem Description Location DWR | UserID Qty Unit From To
No. Code Date Station / | Station /
LogMile = LogMile
J1S3204 near stream on
NE.
Driveway

between not
fenced, pictures
to eProjects.

1500 2169901 MISC. Kevin reported to  4/15/20  anderl1 0.33 LS
Rusty that he
took out the
North span.

Revision 02/05/2019 Page 16 of 16



